
4 750  KOLAR David 16.08.2005 CZE 290 88.40 123 128 130 128 152 152 160 152 280

2 262  SIMBUERGER Elias 28.03.2004 AUT 296 88.15 129 129 129 129 162 167 167 167 296

3 632  PAGACIK Filip 22.11.2006 SVK 275 84.45 120 124 --- 120 135 140 145 145 265

5 215  SOKOLOVS Ilja 14.05.2002 LAT 290 87.15 122 126 127 127 150 156 156 156 283

1 25  DANUTA Vadim 18.10.2006 MDA 290 84.75 122 127 127 127 152 152 152 152 279

8 933  CAKAJ Drin 11.04.2002 KOS 200 84.90 80 85 85 85 105 110 110 105 190
7 738  NOVOTNY Martin 27.02.2000 CZE 290 88.80 127 127 132 132 160 165 170 165 297

6 582  DAMOULAKIS Emmanouil 06.02.2002 GRE 275 86.75 120 120 120 --- 147 153 153 147 ---

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN JU 89B / U23 89B
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU) - 26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Patrik Helgesson - SWE

Zdzislaw Zolopa - POL

Kim Tkachenko - UKR

Alexia Papageorgiou - GRE

Center Referee:

Allan Hansen  - DENReferee:

Mihai Niculae - ROU

Res. Referee:

Emilia Cichowska - POL

Amina Masic - BIH

Tech. Controller: Vitor Estevao - POR

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrishvili - GEO

Marshall: Cristina Maftei  - ROU

Timekeeper: Kemal Dag - TURAmar Music - CRO

Georgios Papoutsis - GRE / Dietmar Hysak - GER

Session no.: 31/07 09:00 Weigh-In:07:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Khennar Nabiyev - AZE

@Start:25



4 548  MARTIN LOPEZ Stephanie Sophie 08.05.2001 ESP 191 70.10 82 85 87 82 104 109 112 112 194

2 380  PATRU Carina Gabriela 26.10.2001 ROU 190 70.95 83 83 87 83 97 97 97 --- ---

3 523  SOERENSEN Sandra 19.04.2001 DEN 176 66.70 78 81 83 83 92 95 97 95 178

5 762  LOEN Julia Jordanger 28.02.2002 NOR 185 68.50 80 83 83 80 99 102 105 102 182

1 343  ESHUIS Zoe 08.06.2001 NED 180 68.55 77 80 83 80 90 94 97 94 174

6 895  MYRILLA Maria Dimitra 06.02.2002 GRE 185 68.50 76 81 84 81 95 95 98 98 179

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntryN° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321

Total

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU) - 26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

WOMEN U23 71B

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Patrik Helgesson - SWE

Zdzislaw Zolopa - POL

Kim Tkachenko - UKR

Alexia Papageorgiou - GRE

Center Referee:

Lars Nilsson - SWEReferee:

Sabina Rzayeva - AZE

Res. Referee:

Mariana Vasilica Toma  - ROU

Marco Galifi - ITA

Tech. Controller: Vitor Estevao - POR

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrishvili - GEO

Marshall: Cristina Maftei  - ROU

Timekeeper: Kemal Dag - TURAmar Music - CRO

Colin Buckley  - IRL / Avni Boja - ALB

Session no.: 31/07 11:00 Weigh-In9:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Khennar Nabiyev - AZE

@Start:26



4 454  CIUBOTARU Daniel 21.04.2005 MDA 300 88.50 130 134 134 134 150 154 156 154 288

2 312  KOFSHA Ertjan 09.04.2005 ALB 341 89.00 149 151 153 153 178 181 184 184 337

3 366  MSKHALADZE Zurab 28.06.2003 GEO 340 87.00 144 144 149 149 180 185 190 190 339

5 576  JAWORSKI Michal 24.04.2004 POL 320 88.70 138 138 139 139 171 172 179 172 311

1 91  FERNANDEZ VELASCO Sergio 13.11.2003 ESP 310 86.50 137 142 142 137 165 171 176 171 308

9 977  GRIGORYAN Suren 19.11.2003 ARM 350 88.85 150 150 154 150 182 188 191 191 341

8 958  CELIK Enes 21.07.2004 TUR 330 89.00 148 148 150 148 175 179 179 175 323
7 920  BARANSKI Patryk 12.04.2004 POL 320 88.90 140 144 147 147 165 170 174 170 317

6 821  CATALDI Stefano 11.03.2003 GBR 320 87.40 134 138 139 139 173 173 182 173 312

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN JU 89
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU) - 26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Patrik Helgesson - SWE

Zdzislaw Zolopa - POL

Kim Tkachenko - UKR

Alexia Papageorgiou - GRE

Center Referee:

Vladimir Hudec - SVKReferee:

Patricia Pena - ESP

Res. Referee:

Amalia Georgiana Grigoras - ROU

Manfred Huber - AUT

Tech. Controller: Vitor Estevao - POR

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrishvili - GEO

Marshall: Cristina Maftei  - ROU

Timekeeper: Kemal Dag - TURAmar Music - CRO

Colin Buckley  - IRL / Avni Boja - ALB

Session no.: 31/07 13:00 Weigh-In:11:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Khennar Nabiyev - AZE

@Start:27



4 245  MANTAROPOULOS Marie 11.04.2002 FRA 205 67.65 85 85 89 89 110 115 117 117 206

2 766  KOHLER Fanny 13.03.2006 SWE 180 80.35 76 76 80 80 86 90 93 93 173

3 999  POGHOSYAN Emma 26.08.2006 ARM 210 80.75 90 90 94 90 111 121 130 121 211

5 323  MISERENDINO Giulia 24.06.2002 ITA 245 70.90 103 105 107 107 122 122 123 123 230

1 604  GADELIA Natia 07.06.2004 GEO 220 80.90 93 96 98 96 116 120 123 123 219

10 982  GUNGOR Nuray 08.05.2000 TUR 225 69.60 97 100 102 102 115 118 120 118 220

9 763  IVANOVA Daniela 19.06.2002 LAT 220 69.90 90 93 96 93 111 116 118 118 211

8 663  DANCZ Lara 03.06.2000 GER 216 70.95 96 99 101 101 111 115 117 115 216
7 387  KACZMARCZYK Andzelika 05.05.2002 POL 210 71.00 88 91 91 91 110 111 111 111 202

6 377  GRIGORIU Maria Luana 07.02.2000 ROU 205 66.85 85 86 86 86 111 111 116 116 202

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntryN° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321

Total

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU) - 26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

WOMEN JU 81 / U23 71

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Patrik Helgesson - SWE

Zdzislaw Zolopa - POL

Kim Tkachenko - UKR

Alexia Papageorgiou - GRE

Center Referee:

Tor Steinar Herikstad - NORReferee:

Amandine Bassi - FRA

Res. Referee:

Sena Aslan  - TUR

Danni Waltinsky - ISR

Tech. Controller: Vitor Estevao - POR

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrishvili - GEO

Marshall: Cristina Maftei  - ROU

Timekeeper: Kemal Dag - TURAmar Music - CRO

Colin Buckley  - IRL / Avni Boja - ALB

Session no.: 31/08 15:00 Weigh-In:13:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Khennar Nabiyev - AZE

@Start:28



4 514  MEZINSKIS Armands 08.09.2000 LAT 360 88.80 150 157 161 161 190 198 203 198 359

2 77  PIZZOLATO Fabio 13.09.2001 ITA 330 89.00 140 145 145 145 170 175 181 175 320

3 495  BORODI Danut 06.07.2000 ROU 325 87.15 135 141 141 141 170 170 170 170 311

5 608  GHAHRAMANYAN Gevorg 25.08.2002 ARM 340 88.65 140 145 145 145 185 190 191 185 330

1 8  ZURERA MARTINEZ Manuel Jesus 22.06.2002 ESP 300 88.20 135 135 135 135 160 165 168 165 300

9 899  HALLDORSSON Brynjar Logi 01.06.2002 ISL 295 87.95 132 136 136 132 155 160 165 155 287

8 824  ROBU Marin 19.03.2000 MDA 365 88.70 165 170 --- 170 195 200 203 203 373
7 702  DOMBROVSKYI Maksym 20.04.2002 UKR 350 89.00 150 154 158 154 180 186 190 190 344

6 609  ZILVINAS Zilinskas 02.11.2001 LTU 311 82.45 132 136 136 136 162 162 166 166 302

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN U23 89
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU) - 26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Arayik Alaverdyan - ARM

Esa Lomma - FIN

Nedim Masic - BIH

Center Referee:

Mihai Niculae - ROUReferee:

Emilia Cichowska - POL

Res. Referee:

Amina Masic - BIH

Allan Hansen  - DEN

Tech. Controller: Martin Zung - SWE

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrishvili - GEO

Marshall: Giovanni Piro - ITA

Timekeeper: Hamit Beqiri - KOSChristian Lysenstoen - NOR

Colin Buckley  - IRL / Avni Boja - ALB

Session no.: 31/07 17:00 Weigh-In:15:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Erna Hedinsdottir - ISL

@Start:29



4 580  FEIL Maja 19.10.2000 DEN 180 74.65 74 74 74 74 92 95 98 98 172

2 82  TOKO KEGNE Genna Romida 10.11.2002 ITA 235 74.55 95 98 99 95 120 125 129 120 215

3 279  ANTFOLK Wilma 28.09.2000 SWE 200 72.90 81 84 84 84 103 108 109 103 187

5 797  GRANOT Gaya 11.08.2000 ISR 190 74.20 83 83 86 86 99 103 103 103 189

1 40  FARLEY Madison 07.08.2001 GBR 195 74.75 80 83 86 83 103 107 113 107 190

9 986  NARIN Dilara 17.03.2002 TUR 225 76.00 93 97 99 97 120 126 131 126 223

8 896  COLEMAN Keilin 08.03.2000 IRL 195 74.55 87 90 93 90 109 115 119 115 205
7 893  OLADIMEJI Wuraola Olamide 14.11.2000 IRL 177 75.00 75 75 78 75 95 98 98 95 170

6 814  HOERNER Amelie 17.09.2002 GER 215 75.10 90 94 94 94 110 114 116 114 208

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntryN° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321

Total

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU) - 26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

WOMEN U23 76

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Arayik Alaverdyan - ARM

Esa Lomma - FIN

Nedim Masic - BIH

Center Referee:

Sabina Rzayeva - AZEReferee:

Mariana Vasilica Toma  - ROU

Res. Referee:

Marco Galifi - ITA

Lars Nilsson - SWE

Tech. Controller: Martin Zung - SWE

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrishvili - GEO

Marshall: Giovanni Piro - ITA

Timekeeper: Hamit Beqiri - KOSChristian Lysenstoen - NOR

Colin Buckley  - IRL / Avni Boja - ALB

Session no.: 31/08 19:00 Weigh-In17:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Erna Hedinsdottir - ISL

@Start:30



12  DANUTA Vadim 18.10.2006 MDA B 84.75 122 127 127 127

11  KOLAR David 16.08.2005 CZE B 88.40 123 128 130 128

10  SIMBUERGER Elias 28.03.2004 AUT B 88.15 129 129 129 129

9  CIUBOTARU Daniel 21.04.2005 MDA A 88.50 130 134 134 134

8  FERNANDEZ VELASCO Sergio 13.11.2003 ESP A 86.50 137 142 142 137

7  JAWORSKI Michal 24.04.2004 POL A 88.70 138 138 139 139

6  CATALDI Stefano 11.03.2003 GBR A 87.40 134 138 139 139

5  BARANSKI Patryk 12.04.2004 POL A 88.90 140 144 147 147

4  CELIK Enes 21.07.2004 TUR A 89.00 148 148 150 148

3  MSKHALADZE Zurab 28.06.2003 GEO A 87.00 144 144 149 149

2  GRIGORYAN Suren 19.11.2003 ARM A 88.85 150 150 154 150

1  KOFSHA Ertjan 09.04.2005 ALB A 89.00 149 151 153 153

13  PAGACIK Filip 22.11.2006 SVK B 84.45 120 124 --- 120

RESULTS MEN 89 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023



12  DANUTA Vadim 18.10.2006 MDA B 84.75 152 152 152 152

11  KOLAR David 16.08.2005 CZE B 88.40 152 152 160 152

10  CIUBOTARU Daniel 21.04.2005 MDA A 88.50 150 154 156 154

9  SIMBUERGER Elias 28.03.2004 AUT B 88.15 162 167 167 167

8  BARANSKI Patryk 12.04.2004 POL A 88.90 165 170 174 170

7  FERNANDEZ VELASCO Sergio 13.11.2003 ESP A 86.50 165 171 176 171

6  JAWORSKI Michal 24.04.2004 POL A 88.70 171 172 179 172

5  CATALDI Stefano 11.03.2003 GBR A 87.40 173 173 182 173

4  CELIK Enes 21.07.2004 TUR A 89.00 175 179 179 175

3  KOFSHA Ertjan 09.04.2005 ALB A 89.00 178 181 184 184

2  MSKHALADZE Zurab 28.06.2003 GEO A 87.00 180 185 190 190

1  GRIGORYAN Suren 19.11.2003 ARM A 88.85 182 188 191 191

13  PAGACIK Filip 22.11.2006 SVK B 84.45 135 140 145 145

RESULTS MEN 89 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MSKHALADZE Zurab 28.06.2003 GEO A 87.00 149 190 339
3  KOFSHA Ertjan 09.04.2005 ALB A 89.00 153 184 337
4  CELIK Enes 21.07.2004 TUR A 89.00 148 175 323
5  BARANSKI Patryk 12.04.2004 POL A 88.90 147 170 317
6  CATALDI Stefano 11.03.2003 GBR A 87.40 139 173 312
7  JAWORSKI Michal 24.04.2004 POL A 88.70 139 172 311
8  FERNANDEZ VELASCO Sergio 13.11.2003 ESP A 86.50 137 171 308
9  SIMBUERGER Elias 28.03.2004 AUT B 88.15 129 167 296
10  CIUBOTARU Daniel 21.04.2005 MDA A 88.50 134 154 288
11  KOLAR David 16.08.2005 CZE B 88.40 128 152 280
12  DANUTA Vadim 18.10.2006 MDA B 84.75 127 152 279
13  PAGACIK Filip 22.11.2006 SVK B 84.45 120 145 265

RESULTS MEN 89 Kg JU TOTAL

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

1  GRIGORYAN Suren 19.11.2003 ARM A 88.85 150 191 341



3  KOHLER Fanny 13.03.2006 SWE A 80.35 76 76 80 80

2  POGHOSYAN Emma 26.08.2006 ARM A 80.75 90 90 94 90

1  GADELIA Natia 07.06.2004 GEO A 80.90 93 96 98 96

RESULTS WOMEN 81 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023



3  KOHLER Fanny 13.03.2006 SWE A 80.35 86 90 93 93

2  POGHOSYAN Emma 26.08.2006 ARM A 80.75 111 121 130 121

1  GADELIA Natia 07.06.2004 GEO A 80.90 116 120 123 123

RESULTS WOMEN 81 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  POGHOSYAN Emma 26.08.2006 ARM A 80.75 90 121 211
3  KOHLER Fanny 13.03.2006 SWE A 80.35 80 93 173

RESULTS WOMEN 81 Kg JU TOTAL

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

1  GADELIA Natia 07.06.2004 GEO A 80.90 96 123 219



12  LOEN Julia Jordanger 28.02.2002 NOR B 68.50 80 83 83 80

11  MYRILLA Maria Dimitra 06.02.2002 GRE B 68.50 76 81 84 81

10  MARTIN LOPEZ Stephanie 08.05.2001 ESP B 70.10 82 85 87 82

9  SOERENSEN Sandra 19.04.2001 DEN B 66.70 78 81 83 83

8  PATRU Carina Gabriela 26.10.2001 ROU B 70.95 83 83 87 83

7  GRIGORIU Maria Luana 07.02.2000 ROU A 66.85 85 86 86 86

6  MANTAROPOULOS Marie 11.04.2002 FRA A 67.65 85 85 89 89

5  KACZMARCZYK Andzelika 05.05.2002 POL A 71.00 88 91 91 91

4  IVANOVA Daniela 19.06.2002 LAT A 69.90 90 93 96 93

3  DANCZ Lara 03.06.2000 GER A 70.95 96 99 101 101

2  GUNGOR Nuray 08.05.2000 TUR A 69.60 97 100 102 102

1  MISERENDINO Giulia 24.06.2002 ITA A 70.90 103 105 107 107

13  ESHUIS Zoe 08.06.2001 NED B 68.55 77 80 83 80

RESULTS WOMEN 71 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023



12  ESHUIS Zoe 08.06.2001 NED B 68.55 90 94 97 94

11  SOERENSEN Sandra 19.04.2001 DEN B 66.70 92 95 97 95

10  MYRILLA Maria Dimitra 06.02.2002 GRE B 68.50 95 95 98 98

9  LOEN Julia Jordanger 28.02.2002 NOR B 68.50 99 102 105 102

8  KACZMARCZYK Andzelika 05.05.2002 POL A 71.00 110 111 111 111

7  MARTIN LOPEZ Stephanie 08.05.2001 ESP B 70.10 104 109 112 112

6  DANCZ Lara 03.06.2000 GER A 70.95 111 115 117 115

5  GRIGORIU Maria Luana 07.02.2000 ROU A 66.85 111 111 116 116

4  MANTAROPOULOS Marie 11.04.2002 FRA A 67.65 110 115 117 117

3  IVANOVA Daniela 19.06.2002 LAT A 69.90 111 116 118 118

2  GUNGOR Nuray 08.05.2000 TUR A 69.60 115 118 120 118

1  MISERENDINO Giulia 24.06.2002 ITA A 70.90 122 122 123 123

  PATRU Carina Gabriela 26.10.2001 ROU B 70.95 97 97 97 ---

RESULTS WOMEN 71 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  GUNGOR Nuray 08.05.2000 TUR A 69.60 102 118 220
3  DANCZ Lara 03.06.2000 GER A 70.95 101 115 216
4  IVANOVA Daniela 19.06.2002 LAT A 69.90 93 118 211
5  MANTAROPOULOS Marie 11.04.2002 FRA A 67.65 89 117 206
6  KACZMARCZYK Andzelika 05.05.2002 POL A 71.00 91 111 202
7  GRIGORIU Maria Luana 07.02.2000 ROU A 66.85 86 116 202
8  MARTIN LOPEZ Stephanie 08.05.2001 ESP B 70.10 82 112 194
9  LOEN Julia Jordanger 28.02.2002 NOR B 68.50 80 102 182
10  MYRILLA Maria Dimitra 06.02.2002 GRE B 68.50 81 98 179
11  SOERENSEN Sandra 19.04.2001 DEN B 66.70 83 95 178
12  ESHUIS Zoe 08.06.2001 NED B 68.55 80 94 174
  PATRU Carina Gabriela 26.10.2001 ROU B 70.95 83 --- ---

RESULTS WOMEN 71 Kg U23 TOTAL

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

1  MISERENDINO Giulia 24.06.2002 ITA A 70.90 107 123 230



12  CAKAJ Drin 11.04.2002 KOS B 84.90 80 85 85 85

11  SOKOLOVS Ilja 14.05.2002 LAT B 87.15 122 126 127 127

10  HALLDORSSON Brynjar Logi 01.06.2002 ISL A 87.95 132 136 136 132

9  NOVOTNY Martin 27.02.2000 CZE B 88.80 127 127 132 132

8  ZURERA MARTINEZ Manuel 22.06.2002 ESP A 88.20 135 135 135 135

7  ZILVINAS Zilinskas 02.11.2001 LTU A 82.45 132 136 136 136

6  BORODI Danut 06.07.2000 ROU A 87.15 135 141 141 141

5  GHAHRAMANYAN Gevorg 25.08.2002 ARM A 88.65 140 145 145 145

4  PIZZOLATO Fabio 13.09.2001 ITA A 89.00 140 145 145 145

3  DOMBROVSKYI Maksym 20.04.2002 UKR A 89.00 150 154 158 154

2  MEZINSKIS Armands 08.09.2000 LAT A 88.80 150 157 161 161

1  ROBU Marin 19.03.2000 MDA A 88.70 165 170 --- 170

  DAMOULAKIS Emmanouil 06.02.2002 GRE B 86.75 120 120 120 ---

RESULTS MEN 89 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023



12  DAMOULAKIS Emmanouil 06.02.2002 GRE B 86.75 147 153 153 147

11  HALLDORSSON Brynjar Logi 01.06.2002 ISL A 87.95 155 160 165 155

10  SOKOLOVS Ilja 14.05.2002 LAT B 87.15 150 156 156 156

9  ZURERA MARTINEZ Manuel 22.06.2002 ESP A 88.20 160 165 168 165

8  NOVOTNY Martin 27.02.2000 CZE B 88.80 160 165 170 165

7  ZILVINAS Zilinskas 02.11.2001 LTU A 82.45 162 162 166 166

6  BORODI Danut 06.07.2000 ROU A 87.15 170 170 170 170

5  PIZZOLATO Fabio 13.09.2001 ITA A 89.00 170 175 181 175

4  GHAHRAMANYAN Gevorg 25.08.2002 ARM A 88.65 185 190 191 185

3  DOMBROVSKYI Maksym 20.04.2002 UKR A 89.00 180 186 190 190

2  MEZINSKIS Armands 08.09.2000 LAT A 88.80 190 198 203 198

1  ROBU Marin 19.03.2000 MDA A 88.70 195 200 203 203

13  CAKAJ Drin 11.04.2002 KOS B 84.90 105 110 110 105

RESULTS MEN 89 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MEZINSKIS Armands 08.09.2000 LAT A 88.80 161 198 359
3  DOMBROVSKYI Maksym 20.04.2002 UKR A 89.00 154 190 344
4  GHAHRAMANYAN Gevorg 25.08.2002 ARM A 88.65 145 185 330
5  PIZZOLATO Fabio 13.09.2001 ITA A 89.00 145 175 320
6  BORODI Danut 06.07.2000 ROU A 87.15 141 170 311
7  ZILVINAS Zilinskas 02.11.2001 LTU A 82.45 136 166 302
8  ZURERA MARTINEZ Manuel 22.06.2002 ESP A 88.20 135 165 300
9  NOVOTNY Martin 27.02.2000 CZE B 88.80 132 165 297
10  HALLDORSSON Brynjar Logi 01.06.2002 ISL A 87.95 132 155 287
11  SOKOLOVS Ilja 14.05.2002 LAT B 87.15 127 156 283
12  CAKAJ Drin 11.04.2002 KOS B 84.90 85 105 190
  DAMOULAKIS Emmanouil 06.02.2002 GRE B 86.75 --- 147 ---

RESULTS MEN 89 Kg U23 TOTAL

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

1  ROBU Marin 19.03.2000 MDA A 88.70 170 203 373



9  FEIL Maja 19.10.2000 DEN A 74.65 74 74 74 74

8  OLADIMEJI Wuraola Olamide 14.11.2000 IRL A 75.00 75 75 78 75

7  FARLEY Madison 07.08.2001 GBR A 74.75 80 83 86 83

6  ANTFOLK Wilma 28.09.2000 SWE A 72.90 81 84 84 84

5  GRANOT Gaya 11.08.2000 ISR A 74.20 83 83 86 86

4  COLEMAN Keilin 08.03.2000 IRL A 74.55 87 90 93 90

3  HOERNER Amelie 17.09.2002 GER A 75.10 90 94 94 94

2  TOKO KEGNE Genna Romida 10.11.2002 ITA A 74.55 95 98 99 95

1  NARIN Dilara 17.03.2002 TUR A 76.00 93 97 99 97

RESULTS WOMEN 76 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023



9  OLADIMEJI Wuraola Olamide 14.11.2000 IRL A 75.00 95 98 98 95

8  FEIL Maja 19.10.2000 DEN A 74.65 92 95 98 98

7  GRANOT Gaya 11.08.2000 ISR A 74.20 99 103 103 103

6  ANTFOLK Wilma 28.09.2000 SWE A 72.90 103 108 109 103

5  FARLEY Madison 07.08.2001 GBR A 74.75 103 107 113 107

4  HOERNER Amelie 17.09.2002 GER A 75.10 110 114 116 114

3  COLEMAN Keilin 08.03.2000 IRL A 74.55 109 115 119 115

2  TOKO KEGNE Genna Romida 10.11.2002 ITA A 74.55 120 125 129 120

1  NARIN Dilara 17.03.2002 TUR A 76.00 120 126 131 126

RESULTS WOMEN 76 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  TOKO KEGNE Genna Romida 10.11.2002 ITA A 74.55 95 120 215
3  HOERNER Amelie 17.09.2002 GER A 75.10 94 114 208
4  COLEMAN Keilin 08.03.2000 IRL A 74.55 90 115 205
5  FARLEY Madison 07.08.2001 GBR A 74.75 83 107 190
6  GRANOT Gaya 11.08.2000 ISR A 74.20 86 103 189
7  ANTFOLK Wilma 28.09.2000 SWE A 72.90 84 103 187
8  FEIL Maja 19.10.2000 DEN A 74.65 74 98 172
9  OLADIMEJI Wuraola Olamide 14.11.2000 IRL A 75.00 75 95 170

RESULTS WOMEN 76 Kg U23 TOTAL

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

1  NARIN Dilara 17.03.2002 TUR A 76.00 97 126 223


